Illinois law.

Section 132.48  Reinstatement Following Suspension of Certification

Certification will be reinstated from suspension by the Certifying State Agency when:

a)	A Provider begins delivery of Medicaid community mental health services as defined under Sections 132.148, 132.150 and 132.165 prior to one calendar year from the date of suspension under Section 132.47(a).

b)	An on-site review of the Provider shows that corrections have been made to its documentation process so that it is in compliance with this Part prior to the end of one calendar year from the date of suspension under Section 132.47(b).

c)	A Provider submits a Plan of Correction and demonstrates implementation of the Plan of Correction prior to the end of one calendar year from the date of suspension under Section 132.47(c) and (d).
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